WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

y 4

BRASILEIRAO

BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2010 (updated @ 30/1/2025)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

08/05/2010 Botafogo v Santos (3-3) Spanish 36-DD24 Excellent C+ VOB

09/05/2010 Flamengo v Sao Paulo (1-1) Spanish 9702 Excellent C+


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-botafogo-rj-santos-fc/

15/05/2010

16/05/2010

16/05/2010

22/05/2010

22/05/2010

29/05/2010

30/05/2010

05/06/2010

06/06/2010

17/07/2010

18/07/2010

24/07/2010

25/07/2010

31/07/2010

01/08/2010

07/08/2010

08/08/2010

14/08/2010

15/08/2010

21/08/2010

22/08/2010

Fluminense v At.Goianiense (1-0)
Gremio v Corinthians (1-2)
Vasco Da Gama v Palmeiras (0-0)
Corinthians v Fluminense (1-0)
Palmeiras-Gremio (4-2)
Flamengo-Gremio (1-1)
Corinthians v Santos (4-2)
Flamengo-Goias (1-2)
Santos v Vasco Da Gama (4-0)
Vitoria-Sao Paulo (3-2)

Avai v Palmeiras (4-2)
Avai-At.Mineiro (0-0)
Internacional v Flamengo (1-0)
Sao Paulo v Ceara (2-1)
Palmeiras-Corinthians (1-1)
Botafogo-At.Mineiro (3-0)
Corinthians-Flamengo (1-0)
Palmeiras-At.Paranaense (2-0)
Sao Paulo-Cruzeiro (2-2)
Botafogo-Avai (1-0)

At.Paranaense-Flamengo (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

9691

9851

9733

475-DD62

9822

9959

37-DD24

9873

476-DD62

10065

137-DD70

10073

10201

346-DD78

10348

10234

10345

10420

10414

10494

10526

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

VOB*

voB

VOB*

vVoB*

VOB*


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-corinthians-sp-fluminense-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-corinthians-sp-santos-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-santos-fc-vasco-da-gama/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-avai-fc-se-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-sao-paulo-fc-ceara-sc/

29/08/2010

04/09/2010

05/09/2010

05/09/2010

11/09/2010

12/09/2010

19/09/2010

19/09/2010

25/09/2010

26/09/2010

02/10/2010

02/10/2010

09/10/2010

10/10/2010

16/10/2010

17/10/2010

23/10/2010

30/10/2010

07/11/2010

13/11/2010

14/11/2010

At.Mineiro v Palmeiras (1-2)
Corinthians-Goias (5-1)
At.Mineiro-Sao Paulo (2-3)
Flamengo v Santos (0-0)
Corinthians-Gremio (0-1)
Botafogo-Sao Paulo (2-0)
Flamengo v Fluminense (3-3)
Palmeiras-Sao Paulo (0-2)
Flamengo-Palmeiras (1-3)
At.Mineiro-Gremio (1-2)
Botafogo-Flamengo (1-1)
Santos v Palmeiras (1-1)
Santos v At.Paranaense (2-0)
Cruzeiro-Fluminense (1-0)
Flamengo v Internacional (3-0)
Guarani v Corinthians (0-0)
Botafogo-Vitoria (1-0)
Internacional v Santos (1-1)
Sao Paulo v Corinthians (0-2)
Corinthians v Cruzeiro (1-0)

Fluminense v Goias (1-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

10684

10828

10479

10716

10793

11148

10874

11037

11184

11033

11156

45-DD24

661-DD25

11229

110-DD93

11256

11446

660-DD25

11579

328-DD31

255-DD38

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

voB

VOB*

vVoB*

VOB*

DVD 4:3

DVD 4:3


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-santos-fc-se-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-santos-fc-atletico-paranaense/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-flamengo-rj-internacional-rs/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-guarani-fc-corinthians-sp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-internacional-rs-santos-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-sao-paulo-fc-corinthians-sp/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-corinthians-sp-cruzeiro-ec/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2010-fluminense-rj-goias-ec/

14/11/2010 Vasco Da Gama v Sao Paulo (1-1) Spanish 438-DD25 Excellent C+ DVD 4:3

21/11/2010 Sao Paulo v Fluminense (1-4) Spanish 148-DD100 Excellent C+ DVD 16:9
05/12/2010 Fluminense v Guarani (1-0) Spanish 12077 Excellent C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma127854/lineup/
https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/ma127862/lineup/
https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

