

[WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM](http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM)



**BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2010** (updated @ 30/1/2025)

<b>DATE</b>	<b>GAME</b>	<b>COMMENTARY</b>	<b>CODE</b>	<b>PICTURE</b>	<b>CHANNEL</b>	<b>FROMAT</b>	<b>BIBRATE</b>
08/05/2010	Botafogo v Santos (3-3)	Spanish	36-DD24	Excellent	C+	VOB	
09/05/2010	Flamengo v Sao Paulo (1-1)	Spanish	9702	Excellent	C+		

15/05/2010	Fluminense v At.Goianiense (1-0)	Spanish	9691	Excellent	C+		
16/05/2010	Gremio v Corinthians (1-2)	Spanish	9851	Excellent	C+		
16/05/2010	Vasco Da Gama v Palmeiras (0-0)	Spanish	9733	Excellent	C+		
22/05/2010	Corinthians v Fluminense (1-0)	Spanish	475-DD62	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
22/05/2010	Palmeiras-Gremio (4-2)	Spanish	9822	Excellent	C+		
29/05/2010	Flamengo-Gremio (1-1)	Spanish	9959	Excellent	C+		
30/05/2010	Corinthians v Santos (4-2)	Spanish	37-DD24	Excellent	C+	VOB	
05/06/2010	Flamengo-Goias (1-2)	Spanish	9873	Excellent	C+		
06/06/2010	Santos v Vasco Da Gama (4-0)	Spanish	476-DD62	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
17/07/2010	Vitoria-Sao Paulo (3-2)	Spanish	10065	Excellent	C+		
18/07/2010	Avai v Palmeiras (4-2)	Spanish	137-DD70	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
24/07/2010	Avai-At.Mineiro (0-0)	Spanish	10073	Excellent	C+		
25/07/2010	Internacional v Flamengo (1-0)	Spanish	10201	Excellent	C+		
31/07/2010	Sao Paulo v Ceara (2-1)	Spanish	346-DD78	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
01/08/2010	Palmeiras-Corinthians (1-1)	Spanish	10348	Excellent	C+		
07/08/2010	Botafogo-At.Mineiro (3-0)	Spanish	10234	Excellent	C+		
08/08/2010	Corinthians-Flamengo (1-0)	Spanish	10345	Excellent	C+		
14/08/2010	Palmeiras-At.Paranaense (2-0)	Spanish	10420	Excellent	C+		
15/08/2010	Sao Paulo-Cruzeiro (2-2)	Spanish	10414	Excellent	C+		
21/08/2010	Botafogo-Avai (1-0)	Spanish	10494	Excellent	C+		
22/08/2010	At.Paranaense-Flamengo (1-0)	Spanish	10526	Excellent	C+		

29/08/2010	At.Mineiro v Palmeiras (1-2)	Spanish	10684	Excellent	C+		
04/09/2010	Corinthians-Goias (5-1)	Spanish	10828	Excellent	C+		
05/09/2010	At.Mineiro-Sao Paulo (2-3)	Spanish	10479	Excellent	C+		
05/09/2010	Flamengo v Santos (0-0)	Spanish	10716	Excellent	C+		
11/09/2010	Corinthians-Gremio (0-1)	Spanish	10793	Excellent	C+		
12/09/2010	Botafogo-Sao Paulo (2-0)	Spanish	11148	Excellent	C+		
19/09/2010	Flamengo v Fluminense (3-3)	Spanish	10874	Excellent	C+		
19/09/2010	Palmeiras-Sao Paulo (0-2)	Spanish	11037	Excellent	C+		
25/09/2010	Flamengo-Palmeiras (1-3)	Spanish	11184	Excellent	C+		
26/09/2010	At.Mineiro-Gremio (1-2)	Spanish	11033	Excellent	C+		
02/10/2010	Botafogo-Flamengo (1-1)	Spanish	11156	Excellent	C+		
02/10/2010	Santos v Palmeiras ( <a href="#">1-1</a> )	Spanish	45-DD24	Excellent	C+	VOB	
09/10/2010	Santos v At.Paranaense ( <a href="#">2-0</a> )	Spanish	661-DD25	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
10/10/2010	Cruzeiro-Fluminense (1-0)	Spanish	11229	Excellent	C+		
16/10/2010	Flamengo v Internacional ( <a href="#">3-0</a> )	Spanish	110-DD93	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
17/10/2010	Guarani v Corinthians ( <a href="#">0-0</a> )	Spanish	11256	Excellent	C+		
23/10/2010	Botafogo-Vitoria (1-0)	Spanish	11446	Excellent	C+		
30/10/2010	Internacional v Santos ( <a href="#">1-1</a> )	Spanish	660-DD25	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
07/11/2010	Sao Paulo v Corinthians ( <a href="#">0-2</a> )	Spanish	11579	Excellent	C+		
13/11/2010	Corinthians v Cruzeiro ( <a href="#">1-0</a> )	Spanish	328-DD31	Excellent	C+	DVD 4:3	
14/11/2010	Fluminense v Goias ( <a href="#">1-1</a> )	Spanish	255-DD38	Excellent	C+	DVD 4:3	

14/11/2010	Vasco Da Gama v Sao Paulo ( <a href="#">1-1</a> )	Spanish	438-DD25	Excellent	C+	DVD 4:3	
21/11/2010	Sao Paulo v Fluminense ( <a href="#">1-4</a> )	Spanish	148-DD100	Excellent	C+	DVD 16:9	
05/12/2010	Fluminense v Guarani (1-0)	Spanish	12077	Excellent	C+		

**Important notice:** Image quality is in the picture section  
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television  
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape  
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

## [How To Order](#)

[www.futbol-stuff.com](http://www.futbol-stuff.com)